

Austin 111 Cask Strength Light Whiskey Strikes Gold at 2025 Denver International Spirits Competition

AUSTIN, TX, UNITED STATES, April 1, 2025
/EINPresswire.com/ -- Austin Craft Spirits Company
proudly announces Austin 111 Cask Strength Light Whiskey

(https://www.austin101whiskey.com/austin-111), crafted with 70% Texas rye and 30% Texas white corn, has won a Gold Medal at the 2025 Denver International Spirits Competition this

"

This Gold for Austin 111 is a thrill –it is bold Light
Whiskey from rye and
Denver's judges prove Texas grains can steal the show."

Tom Buchsbaum, co-founder

week. Judged double-blind by 30 of America's top spirits experts, the award crowns Austin 111's debut as a standout in the Rockies' largest spirits contest.

Launched this month at 111 proof after aging in recycled Texas bourbon barrels, Austin 111 joins its siblings—most recently Austin 121, a 2024 Denver Gold winner—in showcasing the distillery's mastery of light whiskey. "This Gold for Austin 111 is a thrill –it is bold Light Whiskey from

rye and Denver's judges prove Texas grains can steal the show," said Tom Buchsbaum, cofounder.

Now available through RNDC at Texas liquor stores for MSRP \$59.99, Austin 111 will hit the spotlight at the Texas Whiskey Festival (April 2025). Visit www.austinlightwhiskey.com for more.

Founded in 2018 by Tom Buchsbaum, Gary Cotshott, and Stephane Godevais—three tech veterans turned distillers—Austin Craft Spirits Company has amassed over a dozen awards since introducing Austin 101 in 2020. With Austin 111, they continue to push the boundaries of light whiskey, blending tradition with Texas-sized innovation.

About Austin Craft Spirits Company

Headquartered in Austin, Texas, Austin Craft Spirits Company crafts exceptional light whiskeys using Texas-grown grains and sustainable methods. Exclusively distributed by RNDC in Texas, their lineup—Austin 85, 101, 111, and 121—has garnered accolades from the San Francisco World Spirits Competition, Texas Whiskey Festival, and more. Visit www.austinlightwhiskey.com for details.

Carolyn Cummins
Santosha Solutions
+1 512-843-1672
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Instagram



Austin 111 Cask Strength Light Whiskey made from Texas Rye

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/798797112

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.